
Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Men's Super Combined
Суперкомбинация, мужчины / Super combiné hommes

Entry List by Event
Заявки по виду соревнований / Liste d'inscriptions par épreuve

As of MON 10 FEB 2014

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 24

NOC FIS Code Name Date of Birth FIS Points

AND  Andorra 20267 ESTEVE Kevin 27 DEC 1989 44.70 (181)
(2) 20324 OLIVERAS Marc 20 DEC 1991 62.57 (346)

ARG  Argentina 30246 BIRKNER KETELHOHN J. 26 JUN 1990 51.52 (240)
(2) 30149 SIMARI BIRKNER Cristian 4 OCT 1980 17.99 (48)

AUT  Austria 51215 BAUMANN Romed 14 JAN 1986 5.05 (14)
(6) 53817 FRANZ Max 1 SEP 1989 27.78 (85)

53902 MAYER Matthias 9 JUN 1990 4.56 (8)
51327 PUCHNER Joachim 25 SEP 1987 24.23 (72)
50858 STREITBERGER Georg 26 APR 1981 23.70 (70)
54005 STRIEDINGER Otmar 14 APR 1991 53.72 (259)

BIH  Bosnia & Herzegovina 710320 LAIKERT Igor 27 FEB 1991 61.39 (338)
(1)

BLR  Belarus 660021 DANILOCHKIN Yuri 22 FEB 1991 56.45 (286)
(1)

BUL  Bulgaria 92534 CHONGAROV Nikola 20 SEP 1989 52.78 (247)
(2) 90131 GEORGIEV Georgi 20 OCT 1987 59.34 (318)

CAN  Canada 103612 PRIDY Morgan 9 OCT 1990 19.72 (52)
(1)

CHI  Chile 110324 VON APPEN Henrik 15 DEC 1994 64.41 (365)
(1)

CRO  Croatia 380260 KOSTELIC Ivica 23 NOV 1979 4.00 (5)
(2) 380292 ZRNCICDIM Natko 7 MAR 1986 4.33 (7)

CZE  Czech Republic 150398 BANK Ondrej 27 OCT 1980 5.81 (24)
(3) 150644 KRYZL Krystof 12 OCT 1986 40.92 (156)

150495 VRABLIK Martin 4 JUL 1982 23.67 (69)

DEN  Denmark 170131 FAARUP Christoffer 28 DEC 1992 75.37 (460)
(1)

ESP  Spain 491151 DE LA CUESTA Paul 28 NOV 1988 48.67 (214)
(2) 491129 TERRA Ferran 10 MAR 1987 38.09 (144)

FRA  France 192932 FAYED Guillermo 28 NOV 1985 91.34 (596)
(4) 192504 MERMILLOD BLONDIN T. 3 JAN 1984 3.34 (3)

194364 PINTURAULT Alexis 20 MAR 1991 0.00 (1)
192746 THEAUX Adrien 18 SEP 1984 5.35 (17)

ITA  Italy 292455 FILL Peter 12 NOV 1982 4.64 (10)
(3) 293006 INNERHOFER Christof 17 DEC 1984 4.59 (9)

291459 PARIS Dominik 14 APR 1989 5.45 (18)

KAZ  Kazakhstan 670052 KHUBER Martin 23 JAN 1992 45.32 (185)
(2) 670037 ZAKURDAEV Igor 8 JAN 1987 56.84 (289)
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Men's Super Combined
Суперкомбинация, мужчины / Super combiné hommes

Entry List by Event
Заявки по виду соревнований / Liste d'inscriptions par épreuve

As of MON 10 FEB 2014

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 24

NOC FIS Code Name Date of Birth FIS Points

MON  Monaco 370031 ALESSANDRIA Arnaud 15 JUL 1993 62.21 (343)
(2) 370022 JENOT Olivier 28 FEB 1988 28.18 (87)

NOR  Norway 421483 JANSRUD Kjetil 28 AUG 1985 5.20 (15)
(3) 422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt 21 SEP 1992 28.62 (93)

421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund 26 DEC 1982 4.77 (12)

POL  Poland 430429 BYDLINSKI Maciej 11 MAR 1988 32.56 (107)
(1)

ROU  Romania 460071 ACHIRILOAIE Ioan Valeriu 20 AUG 1990 143.26 (978)
(1)

RUS  Russia 480736 KHOROSHILOV Alexander 16 FEB 1984 5.99 (30)
(2) 481327 TRIKHICHEV Pavel 7 NOV 1992 20.32 (56)

SLO  Slovenia 561217 KOSI Klemen 19 JUN 1991 5.89 (28)
(1)

SUI  Switzerland 511513 CAVIEZEL Mauro 18 AUG 1988 4.74 (11)
(5) 511383 FEUZ Beat 11 FEB 1987 5.30 (16)

511313 JANKA Carlo 15 OCT 1986 4.03 (6)
511352 VILETTA Sandro 23 JAN 1986 3.62 (4)
510890 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan 15 AUG 1981 5.58 (21)

SVK  Slovakia 700878 BENDIK Martin 27 APR 1993 69.00 (407)
(3) 700868 FALAT Matej 8 FEB 1993 43.60 (176)

700830 ZAMPA Adam 13 SEP 1990 5.86 (27)

USA  United States 530874 GANONG Travis 14 JUL 1988 28.39 (90)
(5) 934643 GOLDBERG Jared 17 JUN 1991 5.56 (19)

534562 LIGETY Ted 31 AUG 1984 1.02 (2)
532431 MILLER Bode 12 OCT 1977 5.58 (21)
530939 WEIBRECHT Andrew 10 FEB 1986 14.85 (40)

NOTE
Output includes skiers who are eligible to start.
After the team captains’ meeting this output will be updated to show those skiers who actually start in an event.
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Men's Super Combined
Суперкомбинация, мужчины / Super combiné hommes

Downhill 1st Training
Скоростной спуск, 1ый тренировочный заезд / Descente, entraînement, 1ère manche

Draw List
Протокол жеребьевки / Liste de tirage

TUE 11 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:15

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 24

No
FIS

Name
NOC FIS FIS FIS

Code Code SCWCSLSC WCSLO

1 194364 PINTURAULT Alexis FRA 253 (1) 1070 (4) 0.00 (1)

2 534562 LIGETY Ted USA 213 (2) 1084 (3) 1.02 (2)

3 192504 MERMILLOD BLONDIN Thomas FRA 122 (3) 259 (37) 3.34 (3)

4 511352 VILETTA Sandro SUI 111 (4) 149 (51) 3.62 (4)

5 380260 KOSTELIC Ivica CRO 96 (5) 452 (16) 4.00 (5)

6 511313 JANKA Carlo SUI 95 (6) 428 (19) 4.03 (6)

7 380292 ZRNCICDIM Natko CRO 83 (7) 83 (71) 4.33 (7)

8 53902 MAYER Matthias AUT 74 (8) 612 (7) 4.56 (8)

9 293006 INNERHOFER Christof ITA 73 (9) 556 (10) 4.59 (9)

10 292455 FILL Peter ITA 71 (10) 443 (17) 4.64 (10)

11 511513 CAVIEZEL Mauro SUI 67 (11) 67 (86) 4.74 (11)

12 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR 66 (12) 1454 (1) 4.77 (12)

13 51215 BAUMANN Romed AUT 55 (14) 260 (36) 5.05 (13)

14 421483 JANSRUD Kjetil NOR 49 (15) 584 (8) 5.20 (14)

15 511383 FEUZ Beat SUI 45 (16) 347 (28) 5.30 (15)

16 +500 192746 THEAUX Adrien FRA 43 (17) 530 (11) 5.35 (16)

17 +500 532431 MILLER Bode USA 34 (21) 567 (9) 5.58 (20)

18 291459 PARIS Dominik ITA 39 (18) 359 (25) 5.45 (17)

19 934643 GOLDBERG Jared USA 35 (19) 57 (95) 5.56 (18)

20 510890 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan SUI 34 (21) 76 (77) 5.58 (19)

21 150398 BANK Ondrej CZE 25 (24) 39 (104) 5.81 (21)

22 700830 ZAMPA Adam SVK 23 (27) 70 (81) 5.86 (22)

23 561217 KOSI Klemen SLO 22 (28) 22 (118) 5.89 (23)

24 480736 KHOROSHILOV Alexander RUS 18 (30) 109 (64) 5.99 (24)

25 150495 VRABLIK Martin CZE 13 (33) 13 (128) 23.67 (29)

26 430429 BYDLINSKI Maciej POL 11 (35) 11 (136) 32.56 (36)

27 530939 WEIBRECHT Andrew USA 7 (37) 47 (100) 14.85 (25)

28 103612 PRIDY Morgan CAN 7 (37) 24 (116) 19.72 (27)

29 20267 ESTEVE Kevin AND 6 (41) 6 (148) 44.70 (40)

30 53817 FRANZ Max AUT 5 (44) 411 (21) 27.78 (32)

31 30149 SIMARI BIRKNER Cristian Javier ARG   17.99 (26)

32 481327 TRIKHICHEV Pavel RUS  3 (164) 20.32 (28)

33 50858 STREITBERGER Georg AUT  344 (29) 23.70 (30)

34 51327 PUCHNER Joachim AUT 3 (47) 206 (42) 24.23 (31)

35 370022 JENOT Olivier MON   28.18 (33)

36 530874 GANONG Travis USA  246 (39) 28.39 (34)

37 422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR 3 (47) 34 (109) 28.62 (35)

38 491129 TERRA Ferran ESP   38.09 (37)

39 150644 KRYZL Krystof CZE 1 (52) 32 (111) 40.92 (38)

40 700868 FALAT Matej SVK   43.60 (39)

41 670052 KHUBER Martin KAZ   45.32 (41)

42 491151 DE LA CUESTA Paul ESP   48.67 (42)

43 30246 BIRKNER KETELHOHN Jorge F. ARG   51.52 (43)

44 92534 CHONGAROV Nikola BUL   52.78 (44)
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Men's Super Combined
Суперкомбинация, мужчины / Super combiné hommes

Downhill 1st Training
Скоростной спуск, 1ый тренировочный заезд / Descente, entraînement, 1ère manche

Draw List
Протокол жеребьевки / Liste de tirage

TUE 11 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:15

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 24

No
FIS

Name
NOC FIS FIS FIS

Code Code SCWCSLSC WCSLO

45 54005 STRIEDINGER Otmar AUT  185 (46) 53.72 (45)

46 660021 DANILOCHKIN Yuri BLR   56.45 (46)

47 670037 ZAKURDAEV Igor KAZ   56.84 (47)

48 90131 GEORGIEV Georgi BUL   59.34 (48)

49 710320 LAIKERT Igor BIH   61.39 (49)

50 370031 ALESSANDRIA Arnaud MON   62.21 (50)

51 20324 OLIVERAS Marc AND   62.57 (51)

52 110324 VON APPEN Henrik CHI   64.41 (52)

53 700878 BENDIK Martin SVK   69.00 (53)

54 170131 FAARUP Christoffer DEN   75.37 (54)

55 192932 FAYED Guillermo FRA  83 (71) 91.34 (55)

56 460071 ACHIRILOAIE Ioan Valeriu ROU   143.26 (56)

LEGEND
* FIS points DH, SG or SL instead FIS SC
+500 More than 500 points on WCSLO after 15th place or after 30th place
3135 Ranked 3135 in the WCSL in this discipline, but is not in the best 45 skiers present at the event
FISSC FIS points for Combined No Control Number
WCSLSC World Cup Start List points for Super Combined WCSLO Overall FIS WCSL points
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Men's Super Combined
Суперкомбинация, мужчины / Super combiné hommes

Downhill 1st Training
Скоростной спуск, 1ый тренировочный заезд / Descente, entraînement, 1ère manche

Start List
Стартовый протокол / Liste de départ

TUE 11 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:15

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Jury

TD FIS MACLACHLAN Darrell CAN
Referee HUJARA Gunter FIS
Assistant Referee SCHMALZL Helmuth FIS
Chief of Race MITTER Wolfgang RUS
Start Referee VAN SLYKE Paul USA
Finish Referee SOLTYS Michal SVK

Technical Data

Course Name DH Men
Start Altitude 1947 m
Finish Altitude 970 m
Vertical Drop 977 m
Course Length 3219 m
Homologation Number 9888/12/10

Race Information

Course Setter SCHMALZL Helmuth FIS
Number of Gates 41
Start Time 10:15
Forerunners A  M. SIMONOV RUS

B  M. TETENKOV RUS
C  A. BOISOV RUS

D  S. BARBIN RUS
E  R. GALUZIN RUS
F  P. ZAPLETIN RUS

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 24

Bib
FIS

Name YB
NOC

Time
Code Code

1 51327 PUCHNER Joachim 1987 AUT
2 50858 STREITBERGER Georg 1981 AUT
3 150644 KRYZL Krystof 1986 CZE
4 30246 BIRKNER KETELHOHN Jorge F. 1990 ARG
5 430429 BYDLINSKI Maciej 1988 POL
6 534562 LIGETY Ted 1984 USA
7 700830 ZAMPA Adam 1990 SVK
8 53902 MAYER Matthias 1990 AUT
9 480736 KHOROSHILOV Alexander 1984 RUS
10 192504 MERMILLOD BLONDIN Thomas 1984 FRA
11 510890 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan 1981 SUI
12 51215 BAUMANN Romed 1986 AUT
13 934643 GOLDBERG Jared 1991 USA
14 150398 BANK Ondrej 1980 CZE
15 150495 VRABLIK Martin 1982 CZE
16 194364 PINTURAULT Alexis 1991 FRA
17 530939 WEIBRECHT Andrew 1986 USA
18 103612 PRIDY Morgan 1990 CAN
19 660021 DANILOCHKIN Yuri 1991 BLR
20 491151 DE LA CUESTA Paul 1988 ESP
21 700868 FALAT Matej 1993 SVK
22 532431 MILLER Bode 1977 USA
23 370022 JENOT Olivier 1988 MON
24 670052 KHUBER Martin 1992 KAZ
25 481327 TRIKHICHEV Pavel 1992 RUS
26 53817 FRANZ Max 1989 AUT
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Men's Super Combined
Суперкомбинация, мужчины / Super combiné hommes

Downhill 1st Training
Скоростной спуск, 1ый тренировочный заезд / Descente, entraînement, 1ère manche

Start List
Стартовый протокол / Liste de départ

TUE 11 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:15

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 24

Bib
FIS

Name YB
NOC

Time
Code Code

27 20267 ESTEVE Kevin 1989 AND
28 54005 STRIEDINGER Otmar 1991 AUT
29 491129 TERRA Ferran 1987 ESP
30 422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt 1992 NOR
31 670037 ZAKURDAEV Igor 1987 KAZ
32 710320 LAIKERT Igor 1991 BIH
33 370031 ALESSANDRIA Arnaud 1993 MON
34 110324 VON APPEN Henrik 1994 CHI
35 700878 BENDIK Martin 1993 SVK
36 170131 FAARUP Christoffer 1992 DEN
37 192932 FAYED Guillermo 1985 FRA
38 460071 ACHIRILOAIE Ioan Valeriu 1990 ROU
39 511352 VILETTA Sandro 1986 SUI
40 380260 KOSTELIC Ivica 1979 CRO
41 511313 JANKA Carlo 1986 SUI
42 380292 ZRNCICDIM Natko 1986 CRO
43 293006 INNERHOFER Christof 1984 ITA
44 292455 FILL Peter 1982 ITA
45 511513 CAVIEZEL Mauro 1988 SUI
46 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund 1982 NOR
47 421483 JANSRUD Kjetil 1985 NOR
48 511383 FEUZ Beat 1987 SUI
49 192746 THEAUX Adrien 1984 FRA
50 291459 PARIS Dominik 1989 ITA
51 561217 KOSI Klemen 1991 SLO
52 30149 SIMARI BIRKNER Cristian Javier 1980 ARG
53 530874 GANONG Travis 1988 USA
54 92534 CHONGAROV Nikola 1989 BUL
55 90131 GEORGIEV Georgi 1987 BUL
56 20324 OLIVERAS Marc 1991 AND

LEGEND
YB Year of Birth
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Men's Super Combined
Суперкомбинация, мужчины / Super combiné hommes

Downhill 1st Training
Скоростной спуск, 1ый тренировочный заезд / Descente, entraînement, 1ère manche

Official Results
Официальные результаты / Résultats officiels

TUE 11 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:15

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Jury

TD FIS MACLACHLAN Darrell CAN
Referee HUJARA Gunter FIS
Assistant Referee SCHMALZL Helmuth FIS
Chief of Race MITTER Wolfgang RUS
Start Referee VAN SLYKE Paul USA
Finish Referee SOLTYS Michal SVK

Technical Data

Course Name DH Men
Start Altitude 1947 m
Finish Altitude 970 m
Vertical Drop 977 m
Course Length 3219 m
Homologation Number 9888/12/10

Race Information

Course Setter SCHMALZL Helmuth FIS
Number of Gates 41
Start Time 10:15
Forerunners A  M. SIMONOV RUS

B  M. TETENKOV RUS
C  A. BOISOV RUS

D  S. BARBIN RUS
E  R. GALUZIN RUS
F  P. ZAPLETIN RUS

Weather: CLOUDY Snow: HARD PACKED VARIABLE Temperature  Start: 1.5 °C / 29.3 °F Finish: 3.5 °C / 38.3 °F

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 24

Rank Bib
FIS

Name YB
NOC Distance

Time Difference
Code Code (m)

1 22 532431 MILLER Bode 1977 USA  1:56.42
2 30 422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt 1992 NOR  1:57.08     0.66 18.15
3 20 491151 DE LA CUESTA Paul 1988 ESP  1:57.24     0.82 22.51
4 14 150398 BANK Ondrej 1980 CZE  1:57.82     1.40 38.25
5 16 194364 PINTURAULT Alexis 1991 FRA  1:57.93     1.51 41.22
6 11 510890 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan 1981 SUI  1:58.21     1.79 48.74
7 10 192504 MERMILLOD BLONDIN Thomas 1984 FRA  1:58.44     2.02 54.90
8 37 192932 FAYED Guillermo 1985 FRA  1:58.46     2.04 55.43
9 27 20267 ESTEVE Kevin 1989 AND  1:58.84     2.42 65.55
10 17 530939 WEIBRECHT Andrew 1986 USA  1:59.11     2.69 72.70
11 18 103612 PRIDY Morgan 1990 CAN  1:59.26     2.84 76.66
12 5 430429 BYDLINSKI Maciej 1988 POL  1:59.73     3.31 88.99
13 19 660021 DANILOCHKIN Yuri 1991 BLR  2:00.26     3.84 102.79
14 36 170131 FAARUP Christoffer 1992 DEN  2:00.52     4.10 109.51
15 6 534562 LIGETY Ted 1984 USA  2:00.92     4.50 119.79
16 33 370031 ALESSANDRIA Arnaud 1993 MON  2:00.99     4.57 121.59
17 29 491129 TERRA Ferran 1987 ESP  2:01.02     4.60 122.35
18 3 150644 KRYZL Krystof 1986 CZE  2:01.05     4.63 123.12
19 34 110324 VON APPEN Henrik 1994 CHI  2:01.18     4.76 126.44
20 7 700830 ZAMPA Adam 1990 SVK  2:01.51     5.09 134.84
21 9 480736 KHOROSHILOV Alexander 1984 RUS  2:01.93     5.51 145.47

#908
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Men's Super Combined
Суперкомбинация, мужчины / Super combiné hommes

Downhill 1st Training
Скоростной спуск, 1ый тренировочный заезд / Descente, entraînement, 1ère manche

Official Results
Официальные результаты / Résultats officiels

TUE 11 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:15

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 24

Rank Bib
FIS

Name YB
NOC Distance

Time Difference
Code Code (m)

22 35 700878 BENDIK Martin 1993 SVK  2:02.13     5.71 150.50
23 15 150495 VRABLIK Martin 1982 CZE  2:02.25     5.83 153.51
24 25 481327 TRIKHICHEV Pavel 1992 RUS  2:02.69     6.27 164.51
25 21 700868 FALAT Matej 1993 SVK  2:03.50     7.08 184.54
26 32 710320 LAIKERT Igor 1991 BIH  2:03.59     7.17 186.75
27 4 30246 BIRKNER KETELHOHN Jorge F. 1990 ARG  2:04.16     7.74 200.67

DID NOT START:  28 competitors
2 50858 STREITBERGER Georg 1981 AUT
8 53902 MAYER Matthias 1990 AUT
12 51215 BAUMANN Romed 1986 AUT
13 934643 GOLDBERG Jared 1991 USA
23 370022 JENOT Olivier 1988 MON
24 670052 KHUBER Martin 1992 KAZ
26 53817 FRANZ Max 1989 AUT
28 54005 STRIEDINGER Otmar 1991 AUT
31 670037 ZAKURDAEV Igor 1987 KAZ
38 460071 ACHIRILOAIE Ioan Valeriu 1990 ROU
39 511352 VILETTA Sandro 1986 SUI
40 380260 KOSTELIC Ivica 1979 CRO
41 511313 JANKA Carlo 1986 SUI
42 380292 ZRNCICDIM Natko 1986 CRO
43 293006 INNERHOFER Christof 1984 ITA
44 292455 FILL Peter 1982 ITA
45 511513 CAVIEZEL Mauro 1988 SUI
46 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund 1982 NOR
47 421483 JANSRUD Kjetil 1985 NOR
48 511383 FEUZ Beat 1987 SUI
49 192746 THEAUX Adrien 1984 FRA
50 291459 PARIS Dominik 1989 ITA
51 561217 KOSI Klemen 1991 SLO
52 30149 SIMARI BIRKNER Cristian Javier 1980 ARG
53 530874 GANONG Travis 1988 USA
54 92534 CHONGAROV Nikola 1989 BUL
55 90131 GEORGIEV Georgi 1987 BUL
56 20324 OLIVERAS Marc 1991 AND

DID NOT FINISH:  1 competitor
1 51327 PUCHNER Joachim 1987 AUT

#908
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Men's Super Combined
Суперкомбинация, мужчины / Super combiné hommes

Downhill 1st Training
Скоростной спуск, 1ый тренировочный заезд / Descente, entraînement, 1ère manche

Official Results
Официальные результаты / Résultats officiels

TUE 11 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:15

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Technical Delegate:

MACLACHLAN Darrell (CAN) #908

LEGEND
YB Year of Birth
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Men's Super Combined
Суперкомбинация, мужчины / Super combiné hommes

Downhill 1st Training
Скоростной спуск, 1ый тренировочный заезд / Descente, entraînement, 1ère manche

Performance Analysis by Rank
Анализ результатов по занятым местам / Analyse de la performance par rang

TUE 11 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:15

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Number of Competitors: 27, Number of NOCs: 17

Rank Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist (m)Time

1 22 MILLER Bode USA Int1:    14.98 (2)     0.02
I1I2:    25.61 (1)

Sp1: 112.40 (18)
Int2:    40.59 (1)     0.00

I2I3:    37.65 (1)
Sp2: 135.65 (1)

Int3:  1:18.24 (1)     0.00
I3I4:    23.31 (2)

Int4:  1:41.55 (1)     0.00
I4Fin:    14.87 (2)

Fin:  1:56.42 (1) Avg: 99.540.00    0.00

2 30 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR Int1:    15.19 (10)     0.23
I1I2:    26.12 (4)

Sp1: 116.80 (1)
Int2:    41.31 (5)     0.72

I2I3:    37.94 (4)
Sp2: 135.05 (2)

Int3:  1:19.25 (3)     1.01
I3I4:    23.13 (1)

Int4:  1:42.38 (3)     0.83
I4Fin:    14.70 (1)

Fin:  1:57.08 (2) Avg: 98.9818.15    0.66

3 20 DE LA CUESTA Paul ESP Int1:    14.98 (2)     0.02
I1I2:    25.97 (2)

Sp1: 115.40 (3)
Int2:    40.95 (2)     0.36

I2I3:    38.06 (6)
Sp2: 131.93 (11)

Int3:  1:19.01 (2)     0.77
I3I4:    23.31 (2)

Int4:  1:42.32 (2)     0.77
I4Fin:    14.92 (3)

Fin:  1:57.24 (3) Avg: 98.8422.51    0.82

4 14 BANK Ondrej CZE Int1:    15.07 (7)     0.11
I1I2:    26.42 (9)

Sp1: 115.20 (4)
Int2:    41.49 (8)     0.90

I2I3:    37.92 (3)
Sp2: 134.58 (4)

Int3:  1:19.41 (4)     1.17
I3I4:    23.47 (6)

Int4:  1:42.88 (4)     1.33
I4Fin:    14.94 (4)

Fin:  1:57.82 (4) Avg: 98.3638.25    1.40

5 16 PINTURAULT Alexis FRA Int1:    15.05 (5)     0.09
I1I2:    26.45 (11)

Sp1: 115.00 (5)
Int2:    41.50 (9)     0.91

I2I3:    37.94 (4)
Sp2: 132.49 (8)

Int3:  1:19.44 (6)     1.20
I3I4:    23.51 (7)

Int4:  1:42.95 (5)     1.40
I4Fin:    14.98 (5)

Fin:  1:57.93 (5) Avg: 98.2741.22    1.51

6 11 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan SUI Int1:    15.29 (14)     0.33
I1I2:    26.28 (6)

Sp1: 114.20 (7)
Int2:    41.57 (11)     0.98

I2I3:    37.86 (2)
Sp2: 132.21 (10)

Int3:  1:19.43 (5)     1.19
I3I4:    23.52 (8)

Int4:  1:42.95 (5)     1.40
I4Fin:    15.26 (11)

Fin:  1:58.21 (6) Avg: 98.0348.74    1.79

7 10 MERMILLOD BLONDIN T. FRA Int1:    14.96 (1)     0.00
I1I2:    26.37 (7)

Sp1: 114.00 (10)
Int2:    41.33 (6)     0.74

I2I3:    38.27 (7)
Sp2: 134.90 (3)

Int3:  1:19.60 (7)     1.36
I3I4:    23.43 (4)

Int4:  1:43.03 (7)     1.48
I4Fin:    15.41 (16)

Fin:  1:58.44 (7) Avg: 97.8454.90    2.02

8 37 FAYED Guillermo FRA Int1:    15.19 (10)     0.23
I1I2:    26.08 (3)

Sp1: 116.40 (2)
Int2:    41.27 (4)     0.68

I2I3:    38.55 (9)
Sp2: 132.30 (9)

Int3:  1:19.82 (8)     1.58
I3I4:    23.62 (9)

Int4:  1:43.44 (8)     1.89
I4Fin:    15.02 (6)

Fin:  1:58.46 (8) Avg: 97.8355.43    2.04

9 27 ESTEVE Kevin AND Int1:    15.29 (14)     0.33
I1I2:    26.44 (10)

Sp1: 114.20 (7)
Int2:    41.73 (12)     1.14

I2I3:    38.34 (8)
Sp2: 133.07 (7)

Int3:  1:20.07 (9)     1.83
I3I4:    23.65 (10)

Int4:  1:43.72 (9)     2.17
I4Fin:    15.12 (7)

Fin:  1:58.84 (9) Avg: 97.5165.55    2.42

10 17 WEIBRECHT Andrew USA Int1:    15.05 (5)     0.09
I1I2:    26.14 (5)

Sp1: 113.70 (12)
Int2:    41.19 (3)     0.60

I2I3:    39.11 (18)
Sp2: 130.92 (17)

Int3:  1:20.30 (10)     2.06
I3I4:    23.46 (5)

Int4:  1:43.76 (10)     2.21
I4Fin:    15.35 (14)

Fin:  1:59.11 (10) Avg: 97.2972.70    2.69
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Men's Super Combined
Суперкомбинация, мужчины / Super combiné hommes

Downhill 1st Training
Скоростной спуск, 1ый тренировочный заезд / Descente, entraînement, 1ère manche

Performance Analysis by Rank
Анализ результатов по занятым местам / Analyse de la performance par rang

TUE 11 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:15

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Number of Competitors: 27, Number of NOCs: 17

Rank Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist (m)Time

11 18 PRIDY Morgan CAN Int1:    15.00 (4)     0.04
I1I2:    26.47 (12)

Sp1: 110.30 (22)
Int2:    41.47 (7)     0.88

I2I3:    38.85 (13)
Sp2: 131.86 (12)

Int3:  1:20.32 (11)     2.08
I3I4:    23.79 (15)

Int4:  1:44.11 (11)     2.56
I4Fin:    15.15 (8)

Fin:  1:59.26 (11) Avg: 97.1776.66    2.84

12 5 BYDLINSKI Maciej POL Int1:    15.13 (9)     0.17
I1I2:    26.39 (8)

Sp1: 110.20 (23)
Int2:    41.52 (10)     0.93

I2I3:    39.14 (19)
Sp2: 131.29 (15)

Int3:  1:20.66 (12)     2.42
I3I4:    23.73 (12)

Int4:  1:44.39 (12)     2.84
I4Fin:    15.34 (13)

Fin:  1:59.73 (12) Avg: 96.7988.99    3.31

13 19 DANILOCHKIN Yuri BLR Int1:    15.48 (23)     0.52
I1I2:    26.93 (14)

Sp1: 113.60 (13)
Int2:    42.41 (17)     1.82

I2I3:    38.93 (14)
Sp2: 131.07 (16)

Int3:  1:21.34 (18)     3.10
I3I4:    23.75 (13)

Int4:  1:45.09 (13)     3.54
I4Fin:    15.17 (9)

Fin:  2:00.26 (13) Avg: 96.36102.79    3.84

14 36 FAARUP Christoffer DEN Int1:    15.38 (21)     0.42
I1I2:    27.18 (19)

Sp1: 109.30 (25)
Int2:    42.56 (20)     1.97

I2I3:    39.09 (15)
Sp2: 131.69 (13)

Int3:  1:21.65 (20)     3.41
I3I4:    23.68 (11)

Int4:  1:45.33 (15)     3.78
I4Fin:    15.19 (10)

Fin:  2:00.52 (14) Avg: 96.15109.51    4.10

15 6 LIGETY Ted USA Int1:    15.23 (12)     0.27
I1I2:    27.23 (20)

Sp1: 110.20 (23)
Int2:    42.46 (18)     1.87

I2I3:    38.60 (10)
Sp2: 131.45 (14)

Int3:  1:21.06 (13)     2.82
I3I4:    24.37 (22)

Int4:  1:45.43 (16)     3.88
I4Fin:    15.49 (17)

Fin:  2:00.92 (15) Avg: 95.84119.79    4.50

16 33 ALESSANDRIA Arnaud MON Int1:    15.10 (8)     0.14
I1I2:    26.99 (16)

Sp1: 114.00 (10)
Int2:    42.09 (13)     1.50

I2I3:    39.10 (16)
Sp2: 129.15 (26)

Int3:  1:21.19 (15)     2.95
I3I4:    23.94 (16)

Int4:  1:45.13 (14)     3.58
I4Fin:    15.86 (24)

Fin:  2:00.99 (16) Avg: 95.78121.59    4.57

17 29 TERRA Ferran ESP Int1:    15.25 (13)     0.29
I1I2:    27.31 (22)

Sp1: 113.60 (13)
Int2:    42.56 (20)     1.97

I2I3:    39.40 (23)
Sp2: 133.40 (6)

Int3:  1:21.96 (21)     3.72
I3I4:    23.77 (14)

Int4:  1:45.73 (19)     4.18
I4Fin:    15.29 (12)

Fin:  2:01.02 (17) Avg: 95.76122.35    4.60

18 3 KRYZL Krystof CZE Int1:    15.48 (23)     0.52
I1I2:    27.03 (18)

Sp1: 113.30 (15)
Int2:    42.51 (19)     1.92

I2I3:    38.81 (12)
Sp2: 130.08 (18)

Int3:  1:21.32 (17)     3.08
I3I4:    24.17 (18)

Int4:  1:45.49 (17)     3.94
I4Fin:    15.56 (18)

Fin:  2:01.05 (18) Avg: 95.73123.12    4.63

19 34 VON APPEN Henrik CHI Int1:    15.37 (19)     0.41
I1I2:    27.02 (17)

Sp1: 112.60 (17)
Int2:    42.39 (16)     1.80

I2I3:    39.15 (20)
Sp2: 133.53 (5)

Int3:  1:21.54 (19)     3.30
I3I4:    24.25 (19)

Int4:  1:45.79 (20)     4.24
I4Fin:    15.39 (15)

Fin:  2:01.18 (19) Avg: 95.63126.44    4.76

20 7 ZAMPA Adam SVK Int1:    15.35 (16)     0.39
I1I2:    26.76 (13)

Sp1: 111.60 (20)
Int2:    42.11 (14)     1.52

I2I3:    39.10 (16)
Sp2: 130.03 (20)

Int3:  1:21.21 (16)     2.97
I3I4:    24.28 (20)

Int4:  1:45.49 (17)     3.94
I4Fin:    16.02 (25)

Fin:  2:01.51 (20) Avg: 95.37134.84    5.09
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Men's Super Combined
Суперкомбинация, мужчины / Super combiné hommes

Downhill 1st Training
Скоростной спуск, 1ый тренировочный заезд / Descente, entraînement, 1ère manche

Performance Analysis by Rank
Анализ результатов по занятым местам / Analyse de la performance par rang

TUE 11 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:15

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Number of Competitors: 27, Number of NOCs: 17

Rank Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist (m)Time

21 9 KHOROSHILOV Alexander RUS Int1:    15.37 (19)     0.41
I1I2:    26.95 (15)

Sp1: 114.50 (6)
Int2:    42.32 (15)     1.73

I2I3:    38.80 (11)
Sp2: 125.98 (27)

Int3:  1:21.12 (14)     2.88
I3I4:    24.75 (26)

Int4:  1:45.87 (21)     4.32
I4Fin:    16.06 (26)

Fin:  2:01.93 (21) Avg: 95.04145.47    5.51

22 35 BENDIK Martin SVK Int1:    15.35 (16)     0.39
I1I2:    27.29 (21)

Sp1: 106.70 (27)
Int2:    42.64 (22)     2.05

I2I3:    39.68 (24)
Sp2: 130.04 (19)

Int3:  1:22.32 (23)     4.08
I3I4:    24.06 (17)

Int4:  1:46.38 (22)     4.83
I4Fin:    15.75 (21)

Fin:  2:02.13 (22) Avg: 94.89150.50    5.71

23 15 VRABLIK Martin CZE Int1:    15.35 (16)     0.39
I1I2:    27.38 (23)

Sp1: 114.10 (9)
Int2:    42.73 (23)     2.14

I2I3:    39.28 (21)
Sp2: 129.30 (25)

Int3:  1:22.01 (22)     3.77
I3I4:    24.57 (24)

Int4:  1:46.58 (23)     5.03
I4Fin:    15.67 (19)

Fin:  2:02.25 (23) Avg: 94.79153.51    5.83

24 25 TRIKHICHEV Pavel RUS Int1:    15.69 (27)     0.73
I1I2:    27.44 (24)

Sp1: 111.70 (19)
Int2:    43.13 (26)     2.54

I2I3:    39.39 (22)
Sp2: 129.66 (22)

Int3:  1:22.52 (24)     4.28
I3I4:    24.33 (21)

Int4:  1:46.85 (24)     5.30
I4Fin:    15.84 (23)

Fin:  2:02.69 (24) Avg: 94.45164.51    6.27

25 21 FALAT Matej SVK Int1:    15.55 (26)     0.59
I1I2:    27.80 (27)

Sp1: 108.10 (26)
Int2:    43.35 (27)     2.76

I2I3:    39.73 (25)
Sp2: 130.01 (21)

Int3:  1:23.08 (26)     4.84
I3I4:    24.70 (25)

Int4:  1:47.78 (26)     6.23
I4Fin:    15.72 (20)

Fin:  2:03.50 (25) Avg: 93.83184.54    7.08

26 32 LAIKERT Igor BIH Int1:    15.54 (25)     0.58
I1I2:    27.49 (25)

Sp1: 112.90 (16)
Int2:    43.03 (24)     2.44

I2I3:    39.85 (26)
Sp2: 129.64 (23)

Int3:  1:22.88 (25)     4.64
I3I4:    24.52 (23)

Int4:  1:47.40 (25)     5.85
I4Fin:    16.19 (27)

Fin:  2:03.59 (26) Avg: 93.76186.75    7.17

27 4 BIRKNER KETELHOHN Jorge ARG Int1:    15.47 (22)     0.51
I1I2:    27.56 (26)

Sp1: 111.30 (21)
Int2:    43.03 (24)     2.44

I2I3:    40.38 (27)
Sp2: 129.62 (24)

Int3:  1:23.41 (27)     5.17
I3I4:    24.94 (27)

Int4:  1:48.35 (27)     6.80
I4Fin:    15.81 (22)

Fin:  2:04.16 (27) Avg: 93.33200.67    7.74

LEGEND
Avg Average Dist (m) Distance in metres Fin Finish
Int1 Intermediate 1 Int2 Intermediate 2 Int3 Intermediate 3 Int4 Intermediate 4
Pos Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap Int Intermediate
Sp1 Speed 1 Sp2 Speed 2
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Men's Super Combined
Суперкомбинация, мужчины / Super combiné hommes

Downhill 1st Training
Скоростной спуск, 1ый тренировочный заезд / Descente, entraînement, 1ère manche

Performance Analysis by Bib
Анализ результатов по стартовым номерам / Analyse de la performance par dossard

TUE 11 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:15

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 24

Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist (m)Time

1 PUCHNER Joachim AUT Int1:    15.33 (16)     0.37
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNF

2 STREITBERGER Georg AUT Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS

3 KRYZL Krystof CZE Int1:    15.48 (24)     0.52
I1I2:    27.03 (18)

Sp1: 113.30 (15)
Int2:    42.51 (19)     1.92

I2I3:    38.81 (12)
Sp2: 130.08 (18)

Int3:  1:21.32 (17)     3.08
I3I4:    24.17 (18)

Int4:  1:45.49 (17)     3.94
I4Fin:    15.56 (18)

Fin:  2:01.05 (18) Avg: 95.73123.12    4.63

4 BIRKNER KETELHOHN Jorge F. ARG Int1:    15.47 (23)     0.51
I1I2:    27.56 (26)

Sp1: 111.30 (21)
Int2:    43.03 (24)     2.44

I2I3:    40.38 (27)
Sp2: 129.62 (24)

Int3:  1:23.41 (27)     5.17
I3I4:    24.94 (27)

Int4:  1:48.35 (27)     6.80
I4Fin:    15.81 (22)

Fin:  2:04.16 (27) Avg: 93.33200.67    7.74

5 BYDLINSKI Maciej POL Int1:    15.13 (9)     0.17
I1I2:    26.39 (8)

Sp1: 110.20 (23)
Int2:    41.52 (10)     0.93

I2I3:    39.14 (19)
Sp2: 131.29 (15)

Int3:  1:20.66 (12)     2.42
I3I4:    23.73 (12)

Int4:  1:44.39 (12)     2.84
I4Fin:    15.34 (13)

Fin:  1:59.73 (12) Avg: 96.7988.99    3.31

6 LIGETY Ted USA Int1:    15.23 (12)     0.27
I1I2:    27.23 (20)

Sp1: 110.20 (23)
Int2:    42.46 (18)     1.87

I2I3:    38.60 (10)
Sp2: 131.45 (14)

Int3:  1:21.06 (13)     2.82
I3I4:    24.37 (22)

Int4:  1:45.43 (16)     3.88
I4Fin:    15.49 (17)

Fin:  2:00.92 (15) Avg: 95.84119.79    4.50

7 ZAMPA Adam SVK Int1:    15.35 (17)     0.39
I1I2:    26.76 (13)

Sp1: 111.60 (20)
Int2:    42.11 (14)     1.52

I2I3:    39.10 (16)
Sp2: 130.03 (20)

Int3:  1:21.21 (16)     2.97
I3I4:    24.28 (20)

Int4:  1:45.49 (17)     3.94
I4Fin:    16.02 (25)

Fin:  2:01.51 (20) Avg: 95.37134.84    5.09

8 MAYER Matthias AUT Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS

9 KHOROSHILOV Alexander RUS Int1:    15.37 (20)     0.41
I1I2:    26.95 (15)

Sp1: 114.50 (6)
Int2:    42.32 (15)     1.73

I2I3:    38.80 (11)
Sp2: 125.98 (27)

Int3:  1:21.12 (14)     2.88
I3I4:    24.75 (26)

Int4:  1:45.87 (21)     4.32
I4Fin:    16.06 (26)

Fin:  2:01.93 (21) Avg: 95.04145.47    5.51

10 MERMILLOD BLONDIN Thomas FRA Int1:    14.96 (1)     0.00
I1I2:    26.37 (7)

Sp1: 114.00 (10)
Int2:    41.33 (6)     0.74

I2I3:    38.27 (7)
Sp2: 134.90 (3)

Int3:  1:19.60 (7)     1.36
I3I4:    23.43 (4)

Int4:  1:43.03 (7)     1.48
I4Fin:    15.41 (16)

Fin:  1:58.44 (7) Avg: 97.8454.90    2.02
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Men's Super Combined
Суперкомбинация, мужчины / Super combiné hommes

Downhill 1st Training
Скоростной спуск, 1ый тренировочный заезд / Descente, entraînement, 1ère manche

Performance Analysis by Bib
Анализ результатов по стартовым номерам / Analyse de la performance par dossard

TUE 11 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:15

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 24

Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist (m)Time

11 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan SUI Int1:    15.29 (14)     0.33
I1I2:    26.28 (6)

Sp1: 114.20 (7)
Int2:    41.57 (11)     0.98

I2I3:    37.86 (2)
Sp2: 132.21 (10)

Int3:  1:19.43 (5)     1.19
I3I4:    23.52 (8)

Int4:  1:42.95 (5)     1.40
I4Fin:    15.26 (11)

Fin:  1:58.21 (6) Avg: 98.0348.74    1.79

12 BAUMANN Romed AUT Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS

13 GOLDBERG Jared USA Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS

14 BANK Ondrej CZE Int1:    15.07 (7)     0.11
I1I2:    26.42 (9)

Sp1: 115.20 (4)
Int2:    41.49 (8)     0.90

I2I3:    37.92 (3)
Sp2: 134.58 (4)

Int3:  1:19.41 (4)     1.17
I3I4:    23.47 (6)

Int4:  1:42.88 (4)     1.33
I4Fin:    14.94 (4)

Fin:  1:57.82 (4) Avg: 98.3638.25    1.40

15 VRABLIK Martin CZE Int1:    15.35 (17)     0.39
I1I2:    27.38 (23)

Sp1: 114.10 (9)
Int2:    42.73 (23)     2.14

I2I3:    39.28 (21)
Sp2: 129.30 (25)

Int3:  1:22.01 (22)     3.77
I3I4:    24.57 (24)

Int4:  1:46.58 (23)     5.03
I4Fin:    15.67 (19)

Fin:  2:02.25 (23) Avg: 94.79153.51    5.83

16 PINTURAULT Alexis FRA Int1:    15.05 (5)     0.09
I1I2:    26.45 (11)

Sp1: 115.00 (5)
Int2:    41.50 (9)     0.91

I2I3:    37.94 (4)
Sp2: 132.49 (8)

Int3:  1:19.44 (6)     1.20
I3I4:    23.51 (7)

Int4:  1:42.95 (5)     1.40
I4Fin:    14.98 (5)

Fin:  1:57.93 (5) Avg: 98.2741.22    1.51

17 WEIBRECHT Andrew USA Int1:    15.05 (5)     0.09
I1I2:    26.14 (5)

Sp1: 113.70 (12)
Int2:    41.19 (3)     0.60

I2I3:    39.11 (18)
Sp2: 130.92 (17)

Int3:  1:20.30 (10)     2.06
I3I4:    23.46 (5)

Int4:  1:43.76 (10)     2.21
I4Fin:    15.35 (14)

Fin:  1:59.11 (10) Avg: 97.2972.70    2.69

18 PRIDY Morgan CAN Int1:    15.00 (4)     0.04
I1I2:    26.47 (12)

Sp1: 110.30 (22)
Int2:    41.47 (7)     0.88

I2I3:    38.85 (13)
Sp2: 131.86 (12)

Int3:  1:20.32 (11)     2.08
I3I4:    23.79 (15)

Int4:  1:44.11 (11)     2.56
I4Fin:    15.15 (8)

Fin:  1:59.26 (11) Avg: 97.1776.66    2.84

19 DANILOCHKIN Yuri BLR Int1:    15.48 (24)     0.52
I1I2:    26.93 (14)

Sp1: 113.60 (13)
Int2:    42.41 (17)     1.82

I2I3:    38.93 (14)
Sp2: 131.07 (16)

Int3:  1:21.34 (18)     3.10
I3I4:    23.75 (13)

Int4:  1:45.09 (13)     3.54
I4Fin:    15.17 (9)

Fin:  2:00.26 (13) Avg: 96.36102.79    3.84

20 DE LA CUESTA Paul ESP Int1:    14.98 (2)     0.02
I1I2:    25.97 (2)

Sp1: 115.40 (3)
Int2:    40.95 (2)     0.36

I2I3:    38.06 (6)
Sp2: 131.93 (11)

Int3:  1:19.01 (2)     0.77
I3I4:    23.31 (2)

Int4:  1:42.32 (2)     0.77
I4Fin:    14.92 (3)

Fin:  1:57.24 (3) Avg: 98.8422.51    0.82
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Men's Super Combined
Суперкомбинация, мужчины / Super combiné hommes

Downhill 1st Training
Скоростной спуск, 1ый тренировочный заезд / Descente, entraînement, 1ère manche

Performance Analysis by Bib
Анализ результатов по стартовым номерам / Analyse de la performance par dossard

TUE 11 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:15

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 24

Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist (m)Time

21 FALAT Matej SVK Int1:    15.55 (27)     0.59
I1I2:    27.80 (27)

Sp1: 108.10 (26)
Int2:    43.35 (27)     2.76

I2I3:    39.73 (25)
Sp2: 130.01 (21)

Int3:  1:23.08 (26)     4.84
I3I4:    24.70 (25)

Int4:  1:47.78 (26)     6.23
I4Fin:    15.72 (20)

Fin:  2:03.50 (25) Avg: 93.83184.54    7.08

22 MILLER Bode USA Int1:    14.98 (2)     0.02
I1I2:    25.61 (1)

Sp1: 112.40 (18)
Int2:    40.59 (1)     0.00

I2I3:    37.65 (1)
Sp2: 135.65 (1)

Int3:  1:18.24 (1)     0.00
I3I4:    23.31 (2)

Int4:  1:41.55 (1)     0.00
I4Fin:    14.87 (2)

Fin:  1:56.42 (1) Avg: 99.540.00    0.00

23 JENOT Olivier MON Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS

24 KHUBER Martin KAZ Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS

25 TRIKHICHEV Pavel RUS Int1:    15.69 (28)     0.73
I1I2:    27.44 (24)

Sp1: 111.70 (19)
Int2:    43.13 (26)     2.54

I2I3:    39.39 (22)
Sp2: 129.66 (22)

Int3:  1:22.52 (24)     4.28
I3I4:    24.33 (21)

Int4:  1:46.85 (24)     5.30
I4Fin:    15.84 (23)

Fin:  2:02.69 (24) Avg: 94.45164.51    6.27

26 FRANZ Max AUT Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS

27 ESTEVE Kevin AND Int1:    15.29 (14)     0.33
I1I2:    26.44 (10)

Sp1: 114.20 (7)
Int2:    41.73 (12)     1.14

I2I3:    38.34 (8)
Sp2: 133.07 (7)

Int3:  1:20.07 (9)     1.83
I3I4:    23.65 (10)

Int4:  1:43.72 (9)     2.17
I4Fin:    15.12 (7)

Fin:  1:58.84 (9) Avg: 97.5165.55    2.42

28 STRIEDINGER Otmar AUT Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS

29 TERRA Ferran ESP Int1:    15.25 (13)     0.29
I1I2:    27.31 (22)

Sp1: 113.60 (13)
Int2:    42.56 (20)     1.97

I2I3:    39.40 (23)
Sp2: 133.40 (6)

Int3:  1:21.96 (21)     3.72
I3I4:    23.77 (14)

Int4:  1:45.73 (19)     4.18
I4Fin:    15.29 (12)

Fin:  2:01.02 (17) Avg: 95.76122.35    4.60

30 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR Int1:    15.19 (10)     0.23
I1I2:    26.12 (4)

Sp1: 116.80 (1)
Int2:    41.31 (5)     0.72

I2I3:    37.94 (4)
Sp2: 135.05 (2)

Int3:  1:19.25 (3)     1.01
I3I4:    23.13 (1)

Int4:  1:42.38 (3)     0.83
I4Fin:    14.70 (1)

Fin:  1:57.08 (2) Avg: 98.9818.15    0.66
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Men's Super Combined
Суперкомбинация, мужчины / Super combiné hommes

Downhill 1st Training
Скоростной спуск, 1ый тренировочный заезд / Descente, entraînement, 1ère manche

Performance Analysis by Bib
Анализ результатов по стартовым номерам / Analyse de la performance par dossard

TUE 11 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:15

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 24

Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist (m)Time

31 ZAKURDAEV Igor KAZ Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS

32 LAIKERT Igor BIH Int1:    15.54 (26)     0.58
I1I2:    27.49 (25)

Sp1: 112.90 (16)
Int2:    43.03 (24)     2.44

I2I3:    39.85 (26)
Sp2: 129.64 (23)

Int3:  1:22.88 (25)     4.64
I3I4:    24.52 (23)

Int4:  1:47.40 (25)     5.85
I4Fin:    16.19 (27)

Fin:  2:03.59 (26) Avg: 93.76186.75    7.17

33 ALESSANDRIA Arnaud MON Int1:    15.10 (8)     0.14
I1I2:    26.99 (16)

Sp1: 114.00 (10)
Int2:    42.09 (13)     1.50

I2I3:    39.10 (16)
Sp2: 129.15 (26)

Int3:  1:21.19 (15)     2.95
I3I4:    23.94 (16)

Int4:  1:45.13 (14)     3.58
I4Fin:    15.86 (24)

Fin:  2:00.99 (16) Avg: 95.78121.59    4.57

34 VON APPEN Henrik CHI Int1:    15.37 (20)     0.41
I1I2:    27.02 (17)

Sp1: 112.60 (17)
Int2:    42.39 (16)     1.80

I2I3:    39.15 (20)
Sp2: 133.53 (5)

Int3:  1:21.54 (19)     3.30
I3I4:    24.25 (19)

Int4:  1:45.79 (20)     4.24
I4Fin:    15.39 (15)

Fin:  2:01.18 (19) Avg: 95.63126.44    4.76

35 BENDIK Martin SVK Int1:    15.35 (17)     0.39
I1I2:    27.29 (21)

Sp1: 106.70 (27)
Int2:    42.64 (22)     2.05

I2I3:    39.68 (24)
Sp2: 130.04 (19)

Int3:  1:22.32 (23)     4.08
I3I4:    24.06 (17)

Int4:  1:46.38 (22)     4.83
I4Fin:    15.75 (21)

Fin:  2:02.13 (22) Avg: 94.89150.50    5.71

36 FAARUP Christoffer DEN Int1:    15.38 (22)     0.42
I1I2:    27.18 (19)

Sp1: 109.30 (25)
Int2:    42.56 (20)     1.97

I2I3:    39.09 (15)
Sp2: 131.69 (13)

Int3:  1:21.65 (20)     3.41
I3I4:    23.68 (11)

Int4:  1:45.33 (15)     3.78
I4Fin:    15.19 (10)

Fin:  2:00.52 (14) Avg: 96.15109.51    4.10

37 FAYED Guillermo FRA Int1:    15.19 (10)     0.23
I1I2:    26.08 (3)

Sp1: 116.40 (2)
Int2:    41.27 (4)     0.68

I2I3:    38.55 (9)
Sp2: 132.30 (9)

Int3:  1:19.82 (8)     1.58
I3I4:    23.62 (9)

Int4:  1:43.44 (8)     1.89
I4Fin:    15.02 (6)

Fin:  1:58.46 (8) Avg: 97.8355.43    2.04

38 ACHIRILOAIE Ioan Valeriu ROU Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS

39 VILETTA Sandro SUI Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS

40 KOSTELIC Ivica CRO Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Men's Super Combined
Суперкомбинация, мужчины / Super combiné hommes

Downhill 1st Training
Скоростной спуск, 1ый тренировочный заезд / Descente, entraînement, 1ère manche

Performance Analysis by Bib
Анализ результатов по стартовым номерам / Analyse de la performance par dossard

TUE 11 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:15

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 24

Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist (m)Time

41 JANKA Carlo SUI Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS

42 ZRNCICDIM Natko CRO Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS

43 INNERHOFER Christof ITA Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS

44 FILL Peter ITA Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS

45 CAVIEZEL Mauro SUI Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS

46 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS

47 JANSRUD Kjetil NOR Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS

48 FEUZ Beat SUI Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS

49 THEAUX Adrien FRA Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS

50 PARIS Dominik ITA Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Men's Super Combined
Суперкомбинация, мужчины / Super combiné hommes

Downhill 1st Training
Скоростной спуск, 1ый тренировочный заезд / Descente, entraînement, 1ère manche

Performance Analysis by Bib
Анализ результатов по стартовым номерам / Analyse de la performance par dossard

TUE 11 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:15

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 24

Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist (m)Time

51 KOSI Klemen SLO Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS

52 SIMARI BIRKNER Cristian Javier ARG Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS

53 GANONG Travis USA Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS

54 CHONGAROV Nikola BUL Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS

55 GEORGIEV Georgi BUL Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS

56 OLIVERAS Marc AND Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS

LEGEND
Avg Average Dist (m) Distance in metres DNF Did not finish DNS Did not start
Fin Finish
Int1 Intermediate 1 Int2 Intermediate 2 Int3 Intermediate 3 Int4 Intermediate 4
Pos Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap Int Intermediate
Sp1 Speed 1 Sp2 Speed 2
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